
GSt

1

0,4

WA

o
II

FH ≤ 12,0 m

0,4

WA

o
II

FH ≤  12,0 m

0,6

MI2

a
III

FH ≤ 12,0 m

0,6

MI1

g
min.TH ≥ 6,0 m

FH ≤  15,0 m

II - III

0,6

MI1

a
min. TH ≥ 6,0 m

FH ≤ 15,0 m

II - III

0,6

MI1

g
min.TH ≥ 6,0 m

FH ≤ 15,0 m

II - III
0,6

MI1

a
min. TH ≥ 6,0 m

FH ≤  15,0 m

II - III

0,4
oII

0,8

0,6

MI1

g
min.TH ≥  6,0 m

FH ≤ 15,0 m

II - III

1,0

SO
a

TH ≤ 9,0 m
FH ≤ 13,0 m

Lebensmitte lmarkt

VK: 1.200 qm

0,6

MI1

a
min. TH ≥ 6,0 m

FH ≤ 15,0 m

II - III

0,6

MI2

a
III

FH ≤ 12,0 m

0,6

MI1

g
min.TH ≥ 6,0 m

FH ≤  15,0 m

II - III

0,6

MI2

o
III

FH ≤  12,0 m

0,6

MI3

o
III

FH ≤ 12,0 m

0,6

MI2

o
III

FH ≤ 12,0 m

0,6

MI2

o
III

FH ≤ 12,0 m

0,6

MI3

o
III

FH ≤  12,0 m

0,6

MI3

o
III

FH ≤ 12,0 m

F+R

F+R

F+R

Tourist-Info

Bürgerhaus

M
en

ke
st

ra
ße

Elsa-Brändström-Straße

Mühlenweg

Bereich ohne
Ein- und Ausfahrten

GELTUNGSBEREICH
B-PLAN NR. 38

GFLR

Heimathaus

GFLR

GFLR

Rheinstraße

W
eserstraße

Soestestraße

Jadestraße

Donaustraße

Bürgerhaus-
platz

Bereich
ohne Einfahrten

Grüner Weg

Neumannsweg
Moselstraße

3

3

20

20

30 5

3

4

3

70

3

3

5

3

16

3

2

4

3

3

7 13

4

3

2

5

3

2

8

4

5

12

3

3

1

3

3

3 3

4

32

3

4

6
2

7
7

3

22
3

7

8

5
4

8

3

5

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

3
4

3

4

6

4

3

3

3

5

5

15 5

16

3

3

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

11

5
5

5

5
5

5

5

3

5

5

30

3

3

3

5

3
33

2.5

2.
5

20

20

20

20

12

20

Stadt Schortens
Bebauungsplan Nr. 70 "Menkestraße" mit örtlichen Bauvorschriften
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